

BOTTOMLESS CHRISTMAS

**FESTIVE
BRUNCH
UPGRADE
£5**

**FESTIVE BRUNCH INCLUDES THE FULL
STANDARD BRUNCH OFFERING PLUS
THE BELOW ADDITIONS FOR £5**

TOASTED CRUMPETS

Topped with bacon, poached eggs and a cranberry hollandaise sauce. 724 kcal

CHRISSY CHOOK BURGER

Crispy coated chicken topped with a burger cheese slice, bacon, pulled smoked turkey and a cherry BBQ sauce, stacked in a soft glazed bun with burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce, served with a pig in blanket and skin-on fries. 1307 kcal

Change to beef burger: 131 kcal

HOLIDAY HARVEST BURGER (vg)

THIS* Isn't Beef burger topped with grated Sheese® and THIS* Isn't Chicken pieces tossed in Easy Livin' BBQ sauce* with vegan mayo, all stacked in a soft glazed bun with burger sauce, iceberg lettuce, ketchup and diced onion & gherkin, served with topped nacho. 1165 kcal

MERRY MAC 'N' CHEESE

Oozing macaroni & cheese topped with pigs in blankets, pork, cranberry & fig stuffing and crispy onion, served with dough balls and a dressed side salad. 1196 kcal

DRINKS DRINKS DRINKS

FESTIVE FLING

Celebrate the season with the Festive Fling, a delightful mix of Captain Morgan's Black Spiced Rum, Peach Liqueur, and cranberry juice.

PEPPERMINT SUCKER PUNCH

This ripper of a cocktail mixes the smooth Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka with the cool kick of Crème de Menthe Verte, all topped off with a splash of Schweppes lemonade.

AMSTEL 4.1% ABV

FOSTER'S 3.7% ABV

INCH'S CIDER 4.5% ABV

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ABV

HEINEKEN 5% ABV

GUINNESS 0.0 538ML 91KCAL

FINISH WITH A DESSERT FOR JUST £5

CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE (vg-m)

With vanilla flavour ice cream and Belgian chocolate sauce. 554 kcal

Adults need 2000 kcal a day.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VM) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VGM) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. **Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross contamination.** All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice* is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. * Easy Livin' BBQ sauce contains alcohol. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. Bottomless brunch is for a minimum of two people and the whole table must be taking part in the offer. Choose a single brunch food item with unlimited drinks from the selected range. Price is per person and drinks cannot be shared. Drinking to excess will not be permitted and participants are required to drink responsibly at all times. Management reserves the right to withdraw this offer at any time and without prior notice and reserve the right to refuse serving alcohol to any participant at any time without notice. Bottomless brunch must be booked at least 48 hours in advance. All bookings require a £5 per-person deposit to secure the booking. Deposits are fully redeemable against the total bill. Deposits will be forfeited should you decide to cancel your booking. Full payment in some instances may be required prior to the booking. Please discuss this with management at the time of the booking. Offers are not available on bank holiday weekends. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SL.